MEMBERSHIP FEES

Rates and Services

WRPD Community Gym & Fitness Center

GROCERY

QUILET

ﬁargaiw Markef
. e One Time 6 month Prepaid One Year Prepaid
Membership Type Description Monthly Rate
P lyp P Membership Fee Y 10% discount 20% discount
Individual 1 adult age 18 and over $75.00 $40.00 $216.00 $384.00
Couple 2 adults $120.00 $70.00 $378.00 $672.00
living at the same address . : . )
full-time students
Student must show proof $65.00 $35.00 $189.00 $373.00
. 2 adults and 2 children
Family living at same address $140.00 $100.00 $540.00 $960.00
oxe each additional family member living

Additional Dependant ot the same address $25.00 $25.00 $135.00 $240.00
Senior 1 adult age 60 and over $65.00 $30.00 $162.00 $288.00

. 2 adults age 60 and over
Senior Couple living at the same address $90.00 $50.00 $270.00 $480.00

Busi Membershi Must be verified by employer. Must have no less than 5§ paid members at all times. If it drops under 5§ members, membership will be the individual price.
usiness Memberships Please call for information.
Membership On Hold Fee $10.00 MONTHLY Membership Reactivation Fee $35.00
Punch Cards are not for use with Swim Lessons or
Non Membg'r:;'l‘sh Cards for 1 class $5.00 5 classes $20.00 10 classes $35.00 Toddler Time.

Amenities that may be available

Chlorinated Salt Pool/Hot Tub

1 Guest (1 day per month), otherwise they can drop in $5.00

Locker Rooms (day use) or $10.00 monthly rental

Gym Access 24/7 $5.00 a month add on to member fee

Member/Non Member Room Rentals

Pool Rental

Aqua Aerobics by Kim, Nancy, Mary or Shirley

Zumba by Kaci

Soul Fusion by Lauren

Step Aerobics by Becky

Circuit Training & Cardio by Becky

Restorative Yoga by Lauranda

SWIM LESSONS, TODDLER TIME (NOT INCLUDED IN MEMBERSHIP)

costs may vary by class subject to change anytime

LOCKER RENTAL $10.00 MONTHLY

Ask about our Military Discount




